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COCA-COLA CO

ISIN: US1912161007 WKN: 191216100
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Exchange NYSE ! | I\ N
Currency usD 22,00 P / N
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Sector Consumer Products I.' I/ |I If
Security type Stock | | |'I II ,'
Market cap (m) 248,941 EUR 50.00 |
Benchmark S&P 500 | Iv,f" N
|
Market data A
o 45.00 L |
Bid (Bid size) 61.61 USD (100) \
Ask (Ask size) 61.80 USD (2,400)
Open 61.55 USD 06.2019 05.2020 04.2021 03.2022 02.2023 01.2024
High 61.93 USD
Low 61.35 USD
Close (prev. day) 61.74 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 61.772494 USD
Volume (pcs) 10,994,262
Trading volume 679,155,449.39  Recent research
Number of trades 122,975 | on instrument | on sector on market
Last size " Date Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1912161007-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1912161007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1912161007&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1912161007&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1912161007&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e59ad41ebc58d162987ce1bfd233e04a1749a7d881837b8b851742c44a548277&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43c7db3378e36b2af&time=1714424437&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb3c38370b88c1e0f4b910683cab4f9e442c5503363464c1a8b299791510a766&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d3f2f40c038f24cb&time=1714424437&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73cd3a141eb9aab0a86097fb561b8e4644e2e6f6a58994abfc8920e430709def&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af0005dfcb7397421&time=1714424437&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8739380f914b47df68f64824dd308d3d3ebf10b9d8f360d4e3a56699b1be082b&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69d1fba90921cc086&time=1714424437&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1d8d4fee477f813f051a092c11a230ebf523f4e06d1078e4b1cd5ce1f30afd6&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=900ab5eb3949b4891&time=1714424437&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/26 22:00:02 5Y
Price
61.74 USD 65.00 .\\
Difference (=] 0.00% (0.00) [ A
|I""".|I | || |I i |I III. |II |
| [ |th __|' |I __." | ,-"I
General attributes 60.00 I HH-W AN Fi
K | | .__.'
ISIN US1912161007 ; lr.-' | ~
I~ f | |I
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55.00 | Y A
Currency uUsD S | / Wy
Sector Consumer Products I.' |/| |
|
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f |
Market cap (m) 248,941 EUR 50.00 ¥ | ILJI
Benchmark S&P 500 | -v""-
|
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|
Market data A
45.00 L ||
Bid (Bid size) 61.61 USD (100) \
Ask (Ask size) 61.80 USD (2,400)
Open 61.55 USD 06.2019 05.2020 04.2021 03.2022 02.2023 01.2024
High 61.93 USD
Low 61.35 USD
Close (prev. day) 61.74 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 61.772494 USD
Volume (pcs) 10,994,262
Trading volume 679,155,449.39 Price data
Number of trades 122,975 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 61.25 USD (15,780,957)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 59.99 USD (14,262,588)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 59.75 USD (14,316,861)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 59.49 USD (13,986,064)
6m 1Y 3y YTD High | date 62.59 USD (2024/04/25)
Perf (%) +9.29% +0.30% +30.12% YTD Low | date 57.93 USD (2024/04/16)
Perf (abs.) +4.91 +0.17 +13.37 52 Weeks High | date 64.69 USD (2023/05/01)
Beta 0.32 0.35 0.46 52 Weeks Low | date 51.55 USD (2023/10/06)
Volatility 12.24 13.83 16.26
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 57.76 EUR 0.24 100
04/26
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 57.73 EUR 0.01 4
04/26
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 57.69 EUR 1.17 303
04/26
Stuttgart 2024/  19:01 57.78 EUR 0.03 12
04/26
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36 60.01 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US1912161007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588203
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Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/17

2023/
03/31

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:35

22:00

09:59

17:35

08:05

17:53

20:32

19:21

17:44

19:30

08:08

61.00 USD

61.74 USD 679.16

57.41 EUR

61.70 USD

57.32 EUR

57.77 EUR

57.67 EUR

56.63 EUR

57.82 EUR

57.69 EUR

57.31 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.30

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

122,975

31

18

11

3/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1951272
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20282
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Company profile

Company Logo

THE (W% COMPANY

Contact Details
THE COCA-COLA CO.

One Coca-Cola Plaza - 30313-2420 Atlanta
Telefon: +1-404-676-2121

Fax: +1-404-676-6792

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

The Coca-Cola Co. engages in the manufacturing and marketing of non-alcoholic
beverages. It operates through the following segments: Europe, Middle East and Africa,

Latin America, North America, Asia Pacific, Global Ventures, and Bottling Investments. The

company was founded by Asa Griggs Candler on May 8, 1886 and is headquartered in

Atlanta, GA.

Members of Management Board

Helene Gayle
Alexis Herman

Amity Millhiser

Ana Patricia Botin-Sanz
de Sautuola O'Shea

Barry Diller

Caroline Tsay

Carolyn Everson

Christopher Davis

David Weinberg

Herbert Allen

Marc Bolland

Maria Lagomasino

Thomas Gayner

James Quincey

Beatriz Perez

Jeffrey Gilbert

John Murphy

Lisa Chang
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Mark Randazza
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of Directors
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of Directors
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of Directors
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Mark Westfall

Nancy Quan

Neeraj Tolmare

Executive
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Member of
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Member of
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Member of
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